
 

Social Studies  

April 27 to May 8  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RECOMMENDED PACING GUIDE:  

Monday April 13: Read Native Americans of the Plateau and Review vocabulary 

Tuesday April 14:  Answer questions on Native Americans of the Plateau 

Wednesday April 15: Read Native American Homes and The Pueblo Revolt 

Thursday April 16:  Answer questions for Native American Homes and Pueblo 

Revolt 

Friday April 17: Finish work for this week  

 

Monday April 20: Read The Mysterious Dark Day 

Tuesday April 21: Answer Text Set  

Wednesday April 22:  Read Life in Colonies  

Thursday April 23: Answer Text Set 

Friday April 24: Finish work for this week 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 
 



 

 
 



 

 
 



 
1. What are the different foods that the Nez Perce tribe eat?  

 
 
 
 
 

2. What rituals were mentioned in the text?  
 
 
 
 
 

3. What are the present day states that the tribe lived in?  
 
 
 
 

4. What tributes were mentioned in the text?  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 



 

 
 



 

 



 

 
 



 

 
 



 

 
 



 
Use the article “Native American Homes” to answer question 1.  
 

1. What groups of people were living across North America before the arrival of European 
explorers and settlers?  

 
 
Use the article “The Pueblo Revolt” to answer questions 2 and 3.  
 

2. What Native American nations were the “Pueblo Indians” composed of?  
 
 
 

3. How does the author organize information about Pueblo Indians in this article? Support 
your answer with TEXT EVIDENCE. (Remember how we did this in class for FSA ELA 
Writing Practice). 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Use both articles to answer question 4.  
 

4. Compare the Native Americans described in “Native American Homes” with the Native 
Americans described in “The Pueblo Revolt”.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 



 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 


